
College City FTA Approved POC Email Phone
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Murfreesboro** Murfreesboro Yes Teresa Colbert tcolbert@tcatmurfreesboro.edu 615-898-8010 ext. 162
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Whiteville Whiteville Yes Summer Rae Mcclain summer.mcclain@tcatwhiteville.edu 731-254-8521
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Knoxville Knoxville Yes Yolanda Williams yolanda.williams@tcatknoxville.edu 865-766-4341
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Oneida/Huntsville Huntsville Yes Nancy J Boles nboles@tcatoneida.edu 423-663-4900
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Crump** Crump Yes Stephen Milligan stephen.milligan@tcatcrump.edu 731-632-3393
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Dickson** Dickson Yes Kimberly Zills kimberly.zills@tcatdickson.edu 615-441-6221/6220 ext. 127
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Jackson** Jackson Yes Cinday Palmer cindy.palmer@tcatjackson.edu 731-424-0691 ext. 126
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Pulaski** Pulaski Yes Carrie Gilbert carrie.gilbert@tcatpulaski.edu 931-424-2406
Tennessee College Of Applied Technology McKenzie McKenzie No Jeruna Cozart jeruna.cozart@tcatmckenzie.edu 731-352-5364 ext. 102
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Elizabethton Elizabethton No Lori Clarke lori.clarke@tcatelizabethton.edu 423-543-0700  ext. 2 Student Services
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Nashville Nashville No Cara Suhr cara.suhr@tcatnashville.edu 615-425-5504
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Newbern Union City No Mike Johnson mjohnson@tcatnewbern.edu 731-627-2511 ext. 112
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Paris Paris No Tonia Gallimore tonia.gallimore@tcatparis.edu 731-644-7364
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Chattanooga Chattanooga No Renee Kennebrew renee.phifer@tcatchattanooga.edu 423-697-4433
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Covington Covington No Raven Arnold rarnold@tcatcovington.edu 901-475-2526
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Crossville Crossville No Alison Nunley alison.nunley@tcatcrossville.edu (931) 484-7502 ext. 126
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Harriman Harriman No Sandy Aston-Wash sastonwash@tcatharriman.edu 865-882-6703
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Hartsville Hartsville No Annette Bohanan annette.bohanan@tcathartsville.edu (615) 374-2147 ext. 115
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Hohenwald Hohenwald No Andrea Cooper andrea.cooper@tcathohenwald.edu 931-796-5351
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Jacksboro Jacksboro No Stacy Long stacey.long@tcatjacksboro.edu 423-566-9629 ext. 119
Tennessee College of Applied Technology McMinnville McMinnville No Tennille Davenport tennille.davenport@tcatmcminnville.edu 931-473-5587 ext. 235
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Memphis Memphis No Joanna Dillard joanna.dillard@tcatmemphis.edu 901-543-6931
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Morristown Morristown No Michelle Davenport mdavenport@tcatmorristown.edu 423-586-5771 ext. 239
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Ripley Ripley No Tiva Cunningham tcunningham@tcatripley.edu 731-635-3368
Tennessee College of Applied Technology Shelbyville Shelbyville Yes Erika Adams erika.adams@tcatshelbyville.edu 931-685-5013
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